
TOTALE

Cavaliere Cavallo S.GEORGE INTER I

MOTTA CATERINA GIORGIA UNO PIU UNO DEL VERGANTE 75,237% 75,281% 150,518%

IEMI MONICA LUMINOSA 74,974% 74,930% 149,904%

BAGNATO GAIA LISA PIE'S RATZINGER 74,184% 73,129% 147,313%

BERNARDIS MONICA HIDALGO 70,763% 74,228% 144,991%

PORTA JENNIFER JANE BOLIVAR 13 68,833% 70,719% 139,552%

I TAPPA

CATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL CUP D (8%) 2016



TOTALE

Cavaliere Cavallo E210 E300

MAGNI CECILIA FEINE DAME P 71,596 72,206 143,802

MARI PAOLO AERO FLYER 70,982 71,175 142,157

FERIGO LUCREZIA BESCHENHOF MARLIBU 70,632 71,254 141,886

CICALA MARTA CHARKIRA 70,281 69,032 139,313

ZONCA MARTINA ESPOIR DE LUXE 69,14 70,143 139,283

PRIGIONE CHIARA AARON STAR 71,246 66,571 137,817

GRASSO GRETA RATHFRN LASS 67,211 68,397 135,608

GRAMEGNA SARA DIESTELBLUTE 70,193 65,143 135,336

MONTANI GIULIA ZAIRE 67,912 66,889 134,801

FAVARO FEDERICA RED NEX 67,211 67,286 134,497

MINOLI SOFIA ELENA EUREKA SAURA 66,772 67,365 134,137

BENOZZO FRANCESCO RONCHETTO 67,035 66,889 133,924

AFRUNI FRANCECA RAGGI ROSA 67,035 66,016 133,051

TICOZZI DENISE AMOR B 67,737 65,143 132,880

BOSELLO VIVIANA ORBESON 65,018 67,524 132,542

INVERNICI MARTA JUDAS EECKELGEM 63,263 67,603 130,866

MOCCHETTI CRISTINA ROBIN HOOD DEL GHIRO 66,421 64,270 130,691

ASPESI MARTINA B-REDBUL DE GELIVAUX 61,772 67,841 129,613

BRAZZELLI LOREDANA CARINHILL SURPRISE 65,807 63,238 129,045

COCCO BEATRICE UMBRIO YS 63,877 65,063 128,940

MARZORATI GIORGIA DREAM BOY 0060 62,123 66,571 128,694

GIUDICI GIULIA EH DON BELLO 64,842 63,635 128,477

SCIFO SILVIA JUSTEEN 64,579 63,556 128,135

FOLINO GALLO MARIO COME BACK 63 63,159 126,159

BOSCO MONICA BOY OH BOY 63,351 62,444 125,795

MANDRESSI ERICA OVITA 63,702 61,968 125,670

FESTA GIORGIA VARANCIA 60,193 62,444 122,637

BONALUMI DILETTA EH CELESTE LANDMADEL 59,754 61,81 121,564

GALVIN ZARA SLIGO OSCAR 59,754 60,540 120,294

I TAPPA

CATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL CUP E  (3%) 2016



GIARETTA AURORA FERNHILL REMEMBER ME 61,596 55,857 117,453

BOZZETTI RAIMONDO BACARDO 3 59,404 57,683 117,087

NEGRI LAURA BEROCCO 57,298 52,127 109,425

BARBIERE GIORGIA KING LEE RAH 0,000 0,000 0,000



TOTALE

Cavaliere Cavallo F105 F200

ARTURI BEATRICE SANDRO MINKA EST 76,613 74,583 151,196

SANSONE VIOLA LUCREZIA FIERO OLD 73,817 75,179 148,996

LOTORTO NICOLE NOERLUNDS CAPE TOWN 68,656 70,536 139,192

NIADA MARIA FRANCESCA HOLSTEINS NIMBLEY 66,559 69,167 135,726

MELE ROBERTA CAVALIER 66,882 67,857 134,739

CAMPELLO MATILDE BO W 65,538 68,690 134,228

FORTE ERICA SLIEVE AUGHT 65,806 67,679 133,485

VILLANI CHIARA LUCIANA HORAZ 11 67,527 65,417 132,944

SPINELLI GIOVANNI IRLANDES MP 66,129 66,786 132,915

FERLIN ALESSIA ALBAN 65,806 64,286 130,092

COVRE ELEONORA RUDO 63,333 66,190 129,523

DUNLOP ISLAY SILVIA MARIA MONTAFIA DEL FERRO 60,806 68,571 129,377

COLOMBO MARIA VITTORIA BORRA BOY B 65,914 63,274 129,188

PAVONI SARA GREDSTEDGARDS DUNHILL 66,129 62,917 129,046

BACCHETTI ANNA VILIGHT 68,602 60,238 128,840

BRAMBILLA ROBERTO GRAFIN DONNA 60,00 62,857 122,857

CALVI MATTIA CALEDONIAN 63,226 54,167 117,393

ORCADINI MARCO STELLA NEWLAND 55,43 57,083 112,513

DIDIER ALEXNDRE HENRI ZEBULON 59,194 51,190 110,384

SCHULTHEIS HELEN ARISTHOS 60,269 0,000 60,269

I TAPPA

CATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL CUP F (5%) 2016



I TAPPA TOTALE

Cavaliere Cavallo M100 M105

MEUTER NADIA AUXILIAR 73,069% 72,869% 145,938%

BORROMEO LODOVICO LESINO' L 70,765% 73,464% 144,229%

PERRONI ELEONORA DANCIER STERN 72,824% 70,964% 143,788%

VILLA TIZIANA ALUWIA 66,402% 69,179% 135,581%

DI VICO ENRICO AMORICO 67,971% 67,274% 135,245%

CATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL CUP M PRO (6,5%) 2016



I TAPPA TOTALE

Cavaliere Cavallo E80 E100

DE LORENZI GIORGIA BESCHNHOF MARLIBU 74,271 72,604 146,875

GALIMBERTI VITTORIA TOULOUSE 72 72,292 67,083 139,375

NUCCI MARIA BEATRICE MELANO NERO SOLE 67,708 68,854 136,562

SCHIRINZI MARTINA QUATTRO F 69,375 65,833 135,208

COSTA BENEDETTA FAYCHOUDETTE 64,479 62,396 126,875

FOSSI AURORA EUGENIA MARIA PEELGRIN 62,188 59,167 121,355

CATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL CUP PONY



TOTALE

Cavaliere Cavallo INTER II G.PRIX

CONNOR JAMES JOSEPH CASINO ROYAL 77,658 75,433 153,091

MILLA MARIA SERENATE 69,368 70,100 139,468

REDAELLI ALICE BONAIRE VN DE MOTTELHOEVE 72,044 67,133 139,177

GOTTI GIORGIA LORO PIANA RUMPEN ROIALTO 69,632 69,167 138,799

CATEGORIE INDIVIDUAL CUP EXPERT (+9,5%) 2016

I TAPPA



SERIE SABATO DOMENICA

1 EQUITAGO tot 445,183

NUCCI MARIA BEATRICE MELANO NERO SOLE P 67,708 68,854 136,562

PAVONI SARA DUNHILL F 66,129 62,917 129,046

ARTURI BEATRICE SANDRO MIKNA EST F 76,613 74,583 151,196

SANSONE VIOLA FIERO OLD F 73,817 75,179 148,996

BERNARDIS MONICA HIDALGO D 70,763 74,228 144,991

2 BEDESCO tot 430,918

DE LORENZI GIORGIA MARLIBU P 74,271 72,604 146,875

FERIGO LUCREZIA MARLIBU E 70,632 71,254 141,886

DE LORENZI GIORGIA AERO FLY P 64,271 66,875 131,146

MARI PAOLO AERO FLY E 70,982 71,175 142,157

REDAELLI ALICE BONAIRE EX 72,044 67,133 139,177

3 PIE'S HORSES tot 424,341

BAGNATO GAIA LISA OIE'S RATZINGER D 74,184 73,129 147,313

BRAMBILLA ROBERTO GRAFIN DONNA F 60 62,857 122,857

KAISER ESTELLA DRONT M 72,529 71,619 144,148

GIARETTA AURORA FERNHILL REMEMBERME E 61,596 55,857 117,453

TICOZZI DENISE AMOR B E 67,737 65,143 132,88

CATEGORIA WINTER CUP 2016



4 MONZESE tot 421,264

GALIMBERTI VITTORIA TOULOUSE 72 P 72,292 67,083 139,375

GALVIN ZARA SLIGO OSKAR E 59,754 60,54 120,294

NIADA MARIA FRANCESCA DERHAMILTONS F 71,505 71,071 142,576

MARZORATI GIORGIA DREAM BOY E 62,123 66,571 128,694

CICALA MARTINA CHARKIRA E 70,281 69,032 139,313

5 RONCOBELLO tot 411,877

BACCHETTI ANNA VILIGHT F 68,602 60,238 128,84

BRUGNOLI REBECCA FIRST LOVE M 73,265 76,857 150,122

SPINELLI GIOVANNI IRLANDES MP F 66,129 66,786 132,915

6 QUERCE tot 410,231

VILLANI CHIARA HORAZ 11 F 67,527 65,417 132,944

COLOMBO MARIA VITTORIA BORRA BOY F 65,914 63,274 129,188

FORTE ERICA SLIEVE AUGHT F 65,806 67,679 133,485

MAGNI CECILIA FEINE DAME E 71,596 72,206 143,802

BRAZZELLI LOREDANA CARINHILL SURPRISE E 65,807 63,238 129,045

7 TORRE DEI GELSI tot 408,361

SCHIRINZI MARTINA QUATTRO F P 69,375 65,833 135,208

FOSSI AURORA PEELGRIN P 62,188 59,167 121,355

PRIGIONE CHIARA AARON STAR E 71,246 66,571 137,817

GRAMEGNA SARA DIESTELBLUTE E 70,193 65,143 135,336

SCIFO SILVIA JUSTEEN E 64,579 63,556 128,135



8 ISOLA tot 407,946

BENOZZO FRANCESCO RONCHETTO E 67,035 66,889 133,924

INVERNICI MARTA JUDAS VAN EECKLAN E 63,263 67,603 130,866

MELE ROBERTA CAVALIER F 66,882 67,857 134,739

BONALUMI DILETTA EH CELESTE LANDMADEL E 59,754 61,81 121,564

ZONCA MARTINA ESPIR DE LUXE E 69,14 70,143 139,283

9 RAYNOLD tot 374,591

FESTA GIORGIA VARANCIA E 60,193 62,444 122,637

FOLINO GALLO MARIO COME BACK E 63 63,159 126,159

BOSCO MONICA BOY OH BOY E 63,351 62,444 125,795


